
Stenungsunds Sommartour Final & KM • 24.11.2024 20:06 (1)

Stenungsunds Sommartour Final & KM

No  

Endast KM

andreas melin

Open

Alexander Berglund

Simon Stefansson

Oscar Sellén

Marcus Cissig

Johan Krzykawski

Tim Oscarsson

Erik Schaller

Rickard Sköld

Amatör

Ludwig Eskelin

Freda Peterson

Martin Rutgersson

Jimmy Rohdin

Jacob Andersson

Rickard Olofsson

Joel Andersson

Anders Backensved

https://discgolfmetrix.com/442558
https://discgolfmetrix.com/442558


Stenungsunds Sommartour Final & KM • 24.11.2024 20:06 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Endast KM

1 andreas melin 09/09/17 07:00 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 -7 51   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 -3 55 -10 106

Open

1 Johan Krzykawski 09/09/17 07:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 -5 53   

  09/09/17 13:00 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 5 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 -6 52 -11 105

2 Tim Oscarsson 09/09/17 07:00 2 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 -3 55   

  09/09/17 13:00 2 2 2 2 3 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 -6 52 -9 107

3 Rickard Sköld 09/09/17 07:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 -2 56   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -6 52 -8 108

4 Alexander Berglund 09/09/17 07:00 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 +1 59   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 57 0 116

5 Erik Schaller 09/09/17 07:00 4 3 4 2 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +6 64   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 -4 54 +2 118

6 Oscar Sellén 09/09/17 07:00 2 2 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 -1 57   

  09/09/17 13:00 2 2 4 3 7 6 2 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 6 +8 66 +7 123

7 Simon Stefansson 09/09/17 07:00 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 +8 66   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 5 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 +3 61 +11 127

8 Marcus Cissig 09/09/17 07:00 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 +6 64   

  09/09/17 13:00 7 2 2 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +10 68 +16 132

Amatör

1 Joel Andersson 09/09/17 07:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 59   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 +7 65 +8 124

2 Rickard Olofsson 09/09/17 07:00 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +7 65   

  09/09/17 13:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 +8 66 +15 131

3 Jimmy Rohdin 09/09/17 07:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 +6 64   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 +10 68 +16 132

3 Martin Rutgersson 09/09/17 07:00 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 +9 67   

  09/09/17 13:00 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +7 65 +16 132

5 Jacob Andersson 09/09/17 07:00 2 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 +8 66   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 3 4 2 4 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +9 67 +17 133

6 Anders Backensved 09/09/17 07:00 3 3 4 2 3 6 3 8 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 +13 71   

  09/09/17 13:00 3 2 2 2 3 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +6 64 +19 135

7 Freda Peterson 09/09/17 07:00 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 +12 70   

  09/09/17 13:00 2 3 2 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 +10 68 +22 138

8 Ludwig Eskelin 09/09/17 07:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 +5 63   

  09/09/17 13:00 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 +10 DNF +999 999
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Stenungsunds Sommartour Final & KM • 24.11.2024 20:06 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3.1 2.6 2.8 2.7 3.5 4.4 2.7 4.8 4.1 3.1 3.4 3.5 3.2 2.9 3.5 4.3 3.8 3.3 61.8

Difficulty 8 1 4 2 15 13 3 18 6 7 12 16 9 5 14 10 17 11 3.8

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 9 14 20 13 4 15 2 6 10 3 2 2 7 8 1 3 119 20%

Par 0 16 18 2 16 20 16 14 12 16 15 16 17 25 23 17 12 10 21 286 48%

Bogey 1 5 1 9 4 10 9 4 12 9 6 13 11 5 3 16 11 17 7 152 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 4 5 1 3 2 4 2 1 1 2 5 1 37 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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